


HARDWARE LIST

~ LABEL PICTURE  |DESCRIPTION QTy

A M8*20 BOLT 24PCS
RORY ¢, M8*40 BOLT 14PCS
C 440 SCREW 4 PCS

D NUT 14 PCS
= ' = M8 WASHER 14 PCS
- PAN SOCKET SPANNER 1 PC

G ALLEN KEY 1 PC

H 1PC

| 1 PC

J 24PCS
K 12PCS




STEP 1

C o= 4PCS
| 2= 1PC | 4*40 SCREW

C
IS

. &
-
o

| M8*20 BOLT M8*40 BOLT
J

| D @ 8PCS G ™ N 1PC

ALLEN KEY

NUT
E

& 8PrCs F A 1P
M8 WASHER SOCKET SPANNER

e

|




STEP 3

A 16PCS

M8*20 BOLT

I

| G ™ N {PC

ALLEN KEY




STEP 5

ER

M8 WASH

M8*40 BOLT

ALLEN KEY

NUT

SOCKET SPANNER

— - e R = ~ . - ~
~ RO, M £ L bl o] —— ™ i ey PR ——RET
A AN T TR S T T S e s —as . .mt\”—w - — Fan -4

P T e L

STEP 6

il




